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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 28 Messieurs, 50m Dos Cat. générale
16/02/2025 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 37.00;  16: 35.50;  17: 34.50;  18: 33.00;  19 +: 31.50
Points: AQUA 2025

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

15 ans

B 1. THILL, Esteban 10 ENLN BEL 31.92 30.28 470
2. HOES, Tom Alexander 10 MHN BEL NT 31.12 433
3. DAVID, Alan 10 PERRON BEL 32.24 32.58 377
4. AROKIUM, Luca 10 CNBA BEL NT 32.72 372
5. SYLVIO, Sacha 10 ENLN BEL 33.16 33.25 355
6. COLONERUS, Jonas 10 SSSV BEL 32.99 33.29 354
7. MARCHOT, Noé 10 W BEL 34.57 33.76 339
8. HUBERTY, Stanislas 10 LSC BEL 35.07 33.88 335
9. LUYCKX, Joey 10 WN BEL NT 35.30 296

10. BRAGANO, Timéo 10 NCH BEL 37.49 35.90 282
** 11. CONROTTE, Jehan 10 CNB BEL 36.68 37.33 251

16 ans

A 1. BENSASSI, Abdallah 09 CNBA BEL 29.89 30.02 482
B 2. STRUYS, Gabriel 09 STD BEL 29.60 30.19 474
B 3. FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Iago 09 CNBA ESP 30.24 30.31 469
R 4. FAUTRE, Raphaël 09 WN BEL 29.72 30.55 458

5. YAZAG, Amayas 09 MHN BEL 31.24 30.56 457
6. BERTUZZI, Gabriel 09 NCH BEL 30.45 30.66 453
7. TUDOR, Stefan -cristi 09 CNA BEL NT 31.86 403
8. BOMBAERTS, Maloh 09 BOUST BEL 33.48 31.90 402
9. SALAMONE, Sacha 09 NCH BEL 31.86 32.01 398

10. DERKENNE, Mateo 09 PERRON BEL 29.12 32.52 379
11. BRAEM, Noa 09 EC BEL 33.50 33.28 354
12. ROTA BULO, Enzo 09 ONS BEL 35.47 34.08 329
13. OZDEMIR, Batuhan 09 HN BEL 33.89 35.47 292

** 14. DIGNEFFE, Noah 09 PERRON BEL 35.01 35.93 281

17 - 18 ans

A 1. HESSENS, Tristan 07 MOSAN BEL 28.31 28.77 548
A 2. MESTDAGT, Arnaud 08 ESN BEL 30.00 30.05 481
B 3. MACHALE, Liam 07 CNSW IRL 30.03 30.10 478
B 4. BIHORAC, Hamza 07 HN BEL 30.19 30.11 478
B 5. SFAR, Mehdi 08 CNSW TUN 29.83 30.15 476
B 6. COLONERUS, Daniel 08 SSSV BEL 31.03 30.33 468
R 7. KROMBACH, Alex 08 SL LUX 29.66 30.37 466

8. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 30.61 30.78 447
9. CABO, Esteban 07 ENLN BEL 30.28 31.06 435

10. BOHLER, Tim 08 CNB LUX 31.10 31.07 435
11. ZEIMES, Elric 07 ESN BEL 30.85 31.37 423
12. SCAGLIOLA, Leandro 08 HN BEL 31.34 31.71 409
13. PARLEVLIET, Zeno 08 STA BEL 31.14 31.81 405
14. URBAIN, Raphael 08 SSSV BEL 30.75 31.90 402
15. DELANNOY, Erwann 08 DM BEL NT 32.24 389
16. SIRAULT, Théo 08 ONS BEL 34.20 32.53 379
17. MULLER, Loukas 07 ONS BEL 32.57 32.87 367
18. HALLEUX, Ethan 08 NCH BEL 33.17 33.21 356

** 19. EL HMAM, Adam 08 CNBA BEL NT 35.03 303
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 28, Messieurs, 50m Dos, Eliminatoire

19 ans et plus

A 1. GILET, Mathis 05 CNSW FRA 27.47 28.60 558
A 2. VAN HENTENRIJK, Matthieu 03 CNBA BEL 28.72 29.00 535
A 3. DO, Duy Thang Tanguy 00 BOUST BEL 29.11 29.38 515
A 4. VANDAMME, Hugo 03 DM BEL NT 29.54 506
A 5. VAN BELLEGEM, Simon 06 CNSW ESP 29.98 29.78 494
B 6. CLAEYS, Arthur 02 STA BEL 29.02 30.06 480

7. WESTER, Ben 06 CNB LUX 29.97 30.60 455
8. LEROY, Thibo 03 EC BEL NT 30.62 454
9. DA CONCEICAO SOUSA, L. 05 CNSW BEL 30.45 30.73 450

10. BERTUZZI, Valentin 04 NCH BEL NT 30.77 448
11. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 29.15 31.02 437
12. GLINEUR, Raphael 00 ENLN BEL 30.33 31.27 427

Cat. générale

A 1. GILET, Mathis 05 CNSW FRA 27.47 28.60 558
A 2. HESSENS, Tristan 07 MOSAN BEL 28.31 28.77 548
A 3. VAN HENTENRIJK, Matthieu 03 CNBA BEL 28.72 29.00 535
A 4. DO, Duy Thang Tanguy 00 BOUST BEL 29.11 29.38 515
A 5. VANDAMME, Hugo 03 DM BEL NT 29.54 506
A 6. VAN BELLEGEM, Simon 06 CNSW ESP 29.98 29.78 494
A 7. BENSASSI, Abdallah 09 CNBA BEL 29.89 30.02 482
A 8. MESTDAGT, Arnaud 08 ESN BEL 30.00 30.05 481
B 9. CLAEYS, Arthur 02 STA BEL 29.02 30.06 480
B 10. MACHALE, Liam 07 CNSW IRL 30.03 30.10 478
B 11. BIHORAC, Hamza 07 HN BEL 30.19 30.11 478
B 12. SFAR, Mehdi 08 CNSW TUN 29.83 30.15 476
B 13. STRUYS, Gabriel 09 STD BEL 29.60 30.19 474
B 14. THILL, Esteban 10 ENLN BEL 31.92 30.28 470
B 15. FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Iago 09 CNBA ESP 30.24 30.31 469
B 16. COLONERUS, Daniel 08 SSSV BEL 31.03 30.33 468
R 17. KROMBACH, Alex 08 SL LUX 29.66 30.37 466
R 18. FAUTRE, Raphaël 09 WN BEL 29.72 30.55 458

19. YAZAG, Amayas 09 MHN BEL 31.24 30.56 457
20. WESTER, Ben 06 CNB LUX 29.97 30.60 455
21. LEROY, Thibo 03 EC BEL NT 30.62 454
22. BERTUZZI, Gabriel 09 NCH BEL 30.45 30.66 453
23. DA CONCEICAO SOUSA, L. 05 CNSW BEL 30.45 30.73 450
24. BERTUZZI, Valentin 04 NCH BEL NT 30.77 448
25. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 30.61 30.78 447
26. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 29.15 31.02 437
27. CABO, Esteban 07 ENLN BEL 30.28 31.06 435
28. BOHLER, Tim 08 CNB LUX 31.10 31.07 435
29. HOES, Tom Alexander 10 MHN BEL NT 31.12 433
30. GLINEUR, Raphael 00 ENLN BEL 30.33 31.27 427
31. ZEIMES, Elric 07 ESN BEL 30.85 31.37 423
32. SCAGLIOLA, Leandro 08 HN BEL 31.34 31.71 409
33. PARLEVLIET, Zeno 08 STA BEL 31.14 31.81 405
34. TUDOR, Stefan -cristi 09 CNA BEL NT 31.86 403
35. BOMBAERTS, Maloh 09 BOUST BEL 33.48 31.90 402

URBAIN, Raphael 08 SSSV BEL 30.75 31.90 402
37. SALAMONE, Sacha 09 NCH BEL 31.86 32.01 398
38. DELANNOY, Erwann 08 DM BEL NT 32.24 389
39. DERKENNE, Mateo 09 PERRON BEL 29.12 32.52 379
40. SIRAULT, Théo 08 ONS BEL 34.20 32.53 379
41. DAVID, Alan 10 PERRON BEL 32.24 32.58 377
42. AROKIUM, Luca 10 CNBA BEL NT 32.72 372
43. MULLER, Loukas 07 ONS BEL 32.57 32.87 367
44. HALLEUX, Ethan 08 NCH BEL 33.17 33.21 356
45. SYLVIO, Sacha 10 ENLN BEL 33.16 33.25 355
46. BRAEM, Noa 09 EC BEL 33.50 33.28 354
47. COLONERUS, Jonas 10 SSSV BEL 32.99 33.29 354
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 28, Messieurs, 50m Dos, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

48. MARCHOT, Noé 10 W BEL 34.57 33.76 339
49. HUBERTY, Stanislas 10 LSC BEL 35.07 33.88 335
50. ROTA BULO, Enzo 09 ONS BEL 35.47 34.08 329

** 51. EL HMAM, Adam 08 CNBA BEL NT 35.03 303
52. LUYCKX, Joey 10 WN BEL NT 35.30 296
53. OZDEMIR, Batuhan 09 HN BEL 33.89 35.47 292
54. BRAGANO, Timéo 10 NCH BEL 37.49 35.90 282

** 55. DIGNEFFE, Noah 09 PERRON BEL 35.01 35.93 281
** 56. CONROTTE, Jehan 10 CNB BEL 36.68 37.33 251


